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Quentin
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Points arriére

Moutarde

Beige cachemire
Clémentine

Vert tilleul

Vert ceeur de laitue
Miel

Tabac

Beige rosé

Terre d'ocre

Gris terre d'ombre
Mais

Noir

Fennec

Savane

Vison

Beige cachemire
Terre d'ocre

Gris terre d'ombre
Mais

Note : http://vavipetitmonde.free.fr

Noir
Savane
Vison

DMC
3852
951
742
165
3348
729
435
754
3829
642
3820
310
680
676
801

951
3829
642
3820
310
676
801

grille gratuite tous droits réservés
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